
EARN WITH WILMER! 

Please provide ALL REQUIRED* FIELDS in a LEGIBLE format. 

Simply send in this completed coupon with your order to Wilmer Customer Service (wcs@4wilmer.com) 

PO#* 

Name* 

Company Name* 

Address* 

City* 

Phone 

Qualifying Product 

3-On-A-Page Checks

Continuous Checks & Forms 

Custom Labels 

Custom Filing Products 

Custom Promotional Post-it® 

Healthcare Bags 

Imprinted Stock Envelopes 

Imprinted Laser Checks & Forms 

Stock Laser Checks & Forms 

Presentation Folders 

PSMailers Stock & Imprint Documents 

PSMailers Folding/Sealing Equipment 

Rx Laser Sheets 

Rx Pads 

Custom Qualifying Product 

Pressure Seal Documents 

Jumbo Rolls 

Unit Sets 

Envelopes 

Laser & Continuous Checks/Forms 

*Rounded to nearest dollar

Customer#* 

State* 

Email* 

Wilmer Use Only 
Reward Amount 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$25 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$15 

$25 

$50 

$10 

$10 

Reward Amount 

10% of product total cost* 

10% of product total cost* 

10% of product total cost* 

10% of product total cost* 

10% of product total cost* 

Wilmer Order Number: 

**New orders= New to Wilmer (repeat orders do not qualify) 

Zip* 

Order Qualification** 

Each New Quick Start System 

Each New order 

Each order > $100 

Each New order> $250 

Each New order> $150 

Each New order> $250 

Each New order 

Each New order 

Each order >$100 

Each New order> $250 

Each order > $250 

Each order 

Each order> $100 

Each order > $50 

Order Qualification** 

New Custom quoted order 

New Custom quoted order 

New Custom quoted order 

New Custom quoted order 

New Custom quoted order 

Coupon must accompany each order with the Wilmer order number and PO number. 

$ Amount 

Coupons may be duplicated for additional qualifying Wilmer Rewards orders. Wilmer Visa® Prepaid Cards will be issued within one month. 
All orders will ship within the normal delivery schedule. Coupon must be completed in full and submitted with order. 

Card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. 
Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid for up to 12 months, funds do not expire 

and may be available after card expiration date, fees may apply. Card terms and conditions apply. 
Wilmer reserves the right to cancel the Rewards Program or change specifications without prior notice. 

You will receive a 1099 MISC on reward amount of $600.00 and over. 
Customers must sign Wilmer Rewards Agreement in order to participate in the rewards program. 

No cards will be issued until such an agreement has been signed. 

W- REWARDS-COUPON 0121 
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